
Sulphur Springs 7/21/2012 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around Total

Placing Points 7 Placing Points 6 Placing Points 8 Placing Points 8 Points Placing 7 Payout

Num Name Horse 4th 7 52.50$    2nd 6 45.00$    3rd 8 60.00$    1st 8 80.00$    487.50$  725.00$  

21 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 3439560 2.0 6.0 21.00$    2.0 5.0 18.00$    2.0 7.0 24.00$    3.0 6.0 -$        24.0 1 292.50$  355.50$  

270 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Lena Little Left - 3842988 3.0 5.0 -$        1.0 6.0 27.00$    8.0 1.0 -$        5.0 4.0 -$            16.0 2 195.00$  222.00$  

257 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 5.0 3.0 -$        4.5 2.5 -$        4.0 5.0 -$        4.0 5.0 -$        15.5 3 -$        -$        

260 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 4.0 4.0 -$        6.0 1.0 -$        6.0 3.0 -$        2.0 7.0 32$         15.0 4 -$        32.00$    

32 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 7.0 1.0 -$        3.0 4.0 -$        3.0 6.0 -$        8.0 1.0 -$        12.0 5 -$        -$        

33 Wendy Cline - Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 6.0 2.0 -$        4.5 2.5 -$        7.0 2.0 -$        6.0 3.0 -$        9.5 6 -$        -$        

45 Meredith Mcdavid - Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        #N/A -$        7.0 2.0 -$            0.0 -$        -$        

61 Lacey Norris - SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 #N/A -$        #N/A -$        1.0 8.0 36.00$    1.0 8.0 48.00$    0.0 -$        84.00$    

265 Christy Schraeder - J D Whizkey - 4090367 1.0 7.0 31.50$    #N/A -$        5.0 4.0 -$        #N/A -$        0.0 -$        31.50$    

Non Pro All Round



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/21/2012 Judge:

7
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
7 TIE BREAKERS 1 8 2 7 3 4 5 9 6 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 
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(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 
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Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   
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Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o
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n

a
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s Total   

(1-100)

1 7 265 Christy Schraeder - J D Whizkey - 4090367 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 69.5

2 6 21 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 3439560 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 5.0 68.5

3 5 270 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Lena Little Left - 3842988 4.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 65.5

4 4 260 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 8.0 7.5 63.0

5 3 257 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 6.5 5.0 3.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 4.5 5.0 56.5

6 2 33 Wendy Cline - Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 54.0

7 1 32 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 5.0 7.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 50.5

Non-Pro Pleasure Sulphur SpringsLocation:Jason Becker

2012 Sulphur Springs Show

Non_Pro_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/21/2012 Judge:

6
Shown In 

class

Entered 

In Class
6 TIE BREAKERS 9 8 3 6 4 5 2 1 7

Descriptions of Obstacles
Water 

Gun

Trot left; 

squirt, 

return

lope 

poles 

right 

lead

Walk 

bridge

Back 

thru 

Trees

Side 

pass log

Work 

Gate

Drag 

sled fig 

8

Walk 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o
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l 

P
e
n

a
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s

Total   

(1-100)

1 6 270 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Lena Little Left - 3842988 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 57.0

2 5 21 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 3439560 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.5

3 4 32 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.0

4.5 3 33 Wendy Cline - Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.0

4.5 3 257 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.0

6 1 260 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 53.0

Non-Pro Trail Sulphur SpringsLocation:Dewayne Rhea

limited pleasure

Non_Pro_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/21/2012 Judge:

8
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
8 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 8 6 7 1 3 2

2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

R Circles, 

Stop

4 Right 

Spins

Left 

Circles, 

Stop

4 Left 

Spins

Figure 8, 

two Lead 

Chngs

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 8 61 Lacey Norris - SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 6.5 8.5 6.5 9.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 63.0

2 7 21 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 3439560 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 56.0

3 6 32 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 56.0

4 5 257 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 52.5

5 4 265 Christy Schraeder - J D Whizkey - 4090367 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 3.0 51.5

6 3 260 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 48.5

7 2 33 Wendy Cline - Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 0.5 43.5

8 1 270 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Lena Little Left - 3842988 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 3.5 4.5 7.0 3.0 43.0

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur SpringsLocation:Jason Becker

limited pleasure

Non_Pro_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/21/2012 Judge:Bob Moorhouse Loc.

8
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
8 TIE BREAKERS 6 4 1 3 2 5 2 5

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct-     

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 

Position, 

Correct-            

ness             

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         

Control , 

Position, 

Correct-                        

ness                                                              

(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   

Rate, 

Position,            

Stop                                   

&                  

Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             

Speed, 

Degree of 

difficulty , 

eye appeal, 

cow sense 

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-60)

1 8.0 61 Lacey Norris - SL Jerrys Hustler - 5078289 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.0

2 7.0 260 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 33.0

3 6.0 21 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 3439560 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.0

4 5.0 257 Steve Drennan - Mr Stylish Tip - 5029324 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 31.0

5 4.0 270 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - Lena Little Left - 3842988 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 31.0

6 3.0 33 Wendy Cline - Sonitalenas Royal - 4978834 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 29.0

7 2.0 45 Meredith Mcdavid - Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 28.0

8 1.0 32 Kenneth Dickerson - Cee Hickory Doc - 4334475 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 27.0

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

limited pleasure

Non_Pro_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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